

Bridge Sealing and Maintenance Cleaning & Washing of Bridges  
 HWAY 21-8 Tally Sheet - May 27, 2021

BIDDERS				Town & County Bridge and Rail Inc		DeAngelo Brothers LLC		Fleetwash Inc	
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
	<b>BIN 3302070 STICKNEY BRIDGE RD OVER THE AUSABLE RIVER</b>								
619.0101	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL (DAILY OPERATIONS)	LS	1	300.00	300.00	800.00	800.00		2,500.00
641.92XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF BRIDGES CONCRETE SURFACES	SF	1860	0.90	1,674.00	1.49	2,771.40		2,000.00
641.93XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF BRIDGES NO LEAD BASED PAINT	SF	1	2.00	2.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		100.00
641.94XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF WEATHERING STEEL BRIDGES	SF	4582	1.40	6,414.80	0.60	2,749.20		5,000.00
699.040001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	200.00	200.00	800.00	800.00		1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BIN 3302070</b>			<b>8,590.80</b>		<b>9,620.60</b>		<b>10,600.00</b>	
	<b>BIN 3301650 OTIS ROAD OVER THE BOQUET RIVER</b>								
619.0101	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL (DAILY OPERATIONS)	LS	1	300.00	300.00	850.00	850.00		2,500.00
641.92XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF BRIDGES CONCRETE SURFACES	SF	1	2.00	2.00	3,250.00	3,250.00		2,000.00
641.93XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF BRIDGES NO LEAD BASED PAINT	SF	1	2.00	2.00	2,000.00	2,000.00		100.00
641.94XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF WEATHERING STEEL BRIDGES	SF	5079	1.40	7,110.60	0.60	3,047.40		5,000.00
699.040001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	200.00	200.00	850.00	850.00		1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BIN 3301650</b>			<b>7,614.60</b>		<b>9,997.40</b>		<b>10,600.00</b>	
	<b>BIN 3302420 LAIGHT HALL ROAD OVER EB AUSABLE RIVER</b>								
619.0101	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL (DAILY OPERATIONS)	LS	1	300.00	300.00	900.00	900.00		2,500.00
641.92XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF BRIDGES CONCRETE SURFACES	SF	1	2.00	2.00	3,575.00	3,575.00		2,000.00
641.93XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF BRIDGES NO LEAD BASED PAINT	SF	1	2.00	2.00	4,200.00	4,200.00		100.00

641.94XX0011	MAINTENANCE CLEANING AND WASHING OF WEATHERING STEEL BRIDGES	SF	5533	1.40	7,746.20	0.60	3,319.80		5,000.00
699.040001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	200.00	200.00	950.00	950.00		1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BIN 3302420</b>				8,250.20		12,944.80		10,600.00
<b>CUMULATIVE TOTAL Maintenance Cleaning &amp; Washing</b>					24,455.60		32,562.80		31,800.00
	<b>BIN 3301740 JERSEY ST OVER THE BOQUET RIVER (CO RD 12)</b>								
619.0101	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL (DAILY OPERATIONS)	LS	1	300.00	300.00	975.00	975.00		2,500.00
559.1796001	PROTECTIVE SEALING OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE FOR EXISTING BRIDGE DECKS (NO ABRASIVE BLASTING ALLOWED)	SF	3450	1.19	4,105.50	4.59	15,835.50		3,450.00
699.040001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	200.00	200.00	800.00	800.00		1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BIN 3301740</b>				4,605.50		17,610.50		6,950.00
	<b>BIN 3301790 TITUS ROAD OVER MILL BROOK</b>								
619.0101	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL (DAILY OPERATIONS)	LS	1	300.00	300.00	975.00	975.00		2,500.00
559.1796001	PROTECTIVE SEALING OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE FOR EXISTING BRIDGE DECKS (NO ABRASIVE BLASTING ALLOWED)	SF	2000	1.19	2,380.00	4.59	9,180.00		2,000.00
699.040001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	200.00	200.00	800.00	800.00		1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BIN 3301790</b>				2,880.00		10,955.00		5,500.00
	<b>BIN 3302510 ETOWN WADHAMS ROAD OVER BLACK RIVER</b>								
619.0101	WORK ZONE TRAFFIC CONTROL (DAILY OPERATIONS)	LS	1	300.00	300.00	975.00	975.00		2,500.00
559.1796001	PROTECTIVE SEALING OF STRUCTURAL CONCRETE FOR EXISTING BRIDGE DECKS (NO ABRASIVE BLASTING ALLOWED)	SF	1450	1.19	1,725.50	4.59	6,655.50		1,450.00
699.040001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	200.00	200.00	800.00	800.00		1,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BIN 3302510</b>				2,225.50		8,430.50		4,950.00
<b>CUMULATIVE TOTAL Protective Sealing</b>					9,711.00		36,996.00		17,400.00

**SUBJECT TO FINAL APPROVAL**